
 
भारत सरकार/Government of India 

अतंᳯरᭃ िवभाग /Department of Space 

इसरो जड़᭜वीय ᮧणाली यिूनट/ISRO INERTIAL SYSTEMS UNIT 
वᳯᲵयकुाᭅव/ुVattiyoorkavu 

 ितᱧवनतंपरुम/Thiruvananthapuram – 695 013 
 

No. CORRIGENDUM-1/IISUPUR/ADVT_111/2024                                                           30.07.2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT.NO.IISU/PT/ADVT- 111/2024  DT 05/07/2024 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. 
Description 

In Place To read as 

1. 
IISU/PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU 
PURCHASE)/IU2024002213 

Due Date for receipt of tender: 
30/07/2024 upto 14.00 hrs. 

Due Date for receipt of tender: 
27/08/2024 upto 14.00 hrs. 

Tender opening date : 
30/07/2024 upto 15.00 hrs. 

Tender opening date : 
27/08/2024 upto 15.00 hrs. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

Sd/- 
Sr. Purchase & Stores Officer 

Ph. No. 0471-2569317 
E-mail: spso_iisu_pur@vssc.gov.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 


